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PermaQuik

PermaQuik System Information

Radmat Gas Heating Agitating Hot Air Melters

Radmat Building Products own a fleet of Agitating Hot Air Melters that
are available to hire on a weekly basis. All machines are serviced on
return from hire and are maintained to the highest possible standards.

Hired machines should be returned with the drums emptied of any
PermaQuik PQ6100 Hot Melt material, leaving molten material to set
within the machine can damage the agitators and/or motors.

Both 1.5 drum and 3 drum machines are available on a first come first

serve basis.

1.5 Drum Model

Drive

Chassis

Overall Length

Width

Working Height
Overall Height

Tare Weight (unladen)
SWL

Proof Load

No Burner Heads

Burner Head diameter

Electric
Caster Mounted

2470 mm
860 mm
880 mm
1415 mm
780 kg
1150 kg
1450 kg
1

50 mm

3 Drum Model
Drive

Chassis

Overall Length
Width

Working Height
Overall Height
Tare Weight (unladen)
SWL

Proof Load

No Burner Heads

Burner Head diameter

Electric

Caster Mounted

2470 mm

1225 mm

1025 mm

1700 mm

1000 kg

1700 kg

2125 (25% overload) kg
2

50 mm

2

This information given in good faith and is based on the latest knowledge available to Radmat Building products Ltd. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of
the publication are current while going to press, customers are advised that products, techniques and codes of practice are under constant review and liable to change without notice.

For further information on Radmat products and services please call 01858 410372, email techenquiries@radmat.com or visit our website www.radmat.com
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