

Specialists in Roofing and Waterproofing

PermaQuik System Information

Radmat Gas Heating Agitating Hot Air Melters



PermaQuik

Radmat Gas Heating Agitating Hot Air Melters

Radmat Building Products own a fleet of Agitating Hot Air Melters that are available to hire on a weekly basis. All machines are serviced on return from hire and are maintained to the highest possible standards.

Hired machines should be returned with the drums emptied of any PermaQuik PQ6100 Hot Melt material, leaving molten material to set within the machine can damage the agitators and/or motors.

Both 1.5 drum and 3 drum machines are available on a first come first serve basis.

1.5 Drum Model	
Drive	Electric
Chassis	Caster Mounted
Overall Length	2470 mm
Width	860 mm
Working Height	880 mm
Overall Height	1415 mm
Tare Weight (unladen)	780 kg
SWL	1150 kg
Proof Load	1450 kg
No Burner Heads	1
Burner Head diameter	50 mm
3 Drum Model	
Drive	Electric
Chassis	Caster Mounted
Overall Length	2470 mm
Width	1225 mm
Working Height	1025 mm
Overall Height	1700 mm
Tare Weight (unladen)	1000 kg
SWL	1700 kg
Proof Load	2125 (25% overload) kg
No Burner Heads	2
Burner Head diameter	50 mm







This information given in good faith and is based on the latest knowledge available to Radmat Building products Ltd. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of the publication are current while going to press, customers are advised that products, techniques and codes of practice are under constant review and liable to change without notice.

For further information on Radmat products and services please call 01858 410372, email techenquiries@radmat.com or visit our website www.radmat.com

Radmat Building Products Ltd Holland House, Valley Way, Rockingham Road, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7PS T: 01858 410 372 E: techenquiries@radmat.com